
Day, Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time
Friday, Feb. 15 	 at Arkansas-Little Rock	 Little Rock, Ark.	 TBA
Saturday, Feb. 16 	 at Arkansas-Little Rock	 Little Rock, Ark.	 TBA
Sunday, Feb. 17	 at Arkansas-Little Rock	 Little Rock, Ark.	 TBA

Lake Area Classic (at McNeese State) Feb. 22-24
Friday, Feb. 22	 vs. Texas State	 Lake Charles, La.	 2:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 23	 vs. Texas State	 Lake Charles, La.	 1:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 23	 at McNeese State	 Lake Charles, La.	 4:00 pm
Sunday, Feb. 24	 at McNeese State	 Lake Charles, La.	 11:00 am

Friday, March 1	 at Wichita State	 Wichita, Kan.	 TBA
Saturday, March 2	 at Wichita State	 Wichita, Kan.	 TBA
Sunday, March 3	 at Wichita State	 Wichita, Kan.	 TBA
Tuesday, March 5	 Northern Colorado	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 3:00 pm
Wednesday, March 6	 Northern Colorado	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 3:00 pm
Friday, March 8 	 Purdue	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	  6:30 pm
Saturday, March 9 	 Purdue	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 2:00 pm
Sunday, March 10	 Purdue	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 12:00 pm
Tuesday, March 12	 at St. Louis	 St. Louis, Mo.	 3:00 pm
Wednesday, March 13	 at St. Louis	 St. Louis, Mo.	 3:00 pm
Friday, March 15	 at Evansville	 Evansville, Ind.	 6:00 pm
Saturday, March 16	 at Evansville	 Evansville, Ind.	 2:00 pm
Sunday, March 17	 at Evansville	 Evansville, Ind.	 1:00 pm
Wednesday, March 20	 South Dakota State	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	  6:30 pm
Friday, March 22 	 Maryland	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	   6:30 pm
Saturday, March 23 	 Maryland	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 2:00 pm
Sunday, March 24	 Maryland	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 12:00 pm
Tuesday, March 26	 Nebraska	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	  6:30 pm
Friday, March 29 	 Illinois State	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	   6:30 pm
Saturday, March 30 	 Illinois State	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 2:00 pm
Sunday, March 31	 Illinois State	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 12:00 pm

Wednesday, April 3	 Nebraska-Omaha	 Omaha, Neb. (Werner Park) 	 6:35 pm  
Friday, April 5 	 Kansas State	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	   6:30 pm
Saturday, April 6  	 Kansas State	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 2:00 pm
Sunday, April 7	 Kansas State	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 12:00 pm
Tuesday, April 9 	 at Nebraska 	 Lincoln, Neb. 	 6:35 pm
Friday, April 12	 * at Butler	 Indianapolis, Ind.	 TBA
Saturday, April 13	 * at Butler	 Indianapolis, Ind.	 TBA
Sunday, April 14	 * at Butler	 Indianapolis, Ind.	 TBA
Thursday, April 18	 * at Seton Hall	 South Orange, N.J.	 TBA
Friday, April 19	 * at Seton Hall	 South Orange, N.J.	 TBA
Saturday, April 20	 * at Seton Hall	 South Orange, N.J.	 TBA
Tuesday, April 23	 Nebraska	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	  6:30 pm
Wednesday, April 24	 at Kansas	 Lawrence, Kan.	 6:00 pm
Friday, April 26	 * Xavier	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	  6:30 pm
Saturday, April 27	 * Xavier	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 2:00 pm
Sunday, April 28	 * Xavier	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 12:00 pm
Tuesday, April 30	 Nebraska-Omaha	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	  6:30 pm

Friday, May 3	 * at Georgetown	 Washington, D.C.	 TBA
Saturday, May 4 	 * at Georgetown	 Washington, D.C.	 TBA
Sunday, May 5	 * at Georgetown	 Washington, D.C.	 TBA
Friday, May 10	 * St. John’s	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	  6:30 pm
Saturday, May 11	 * St. John’s (Military Game)	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	  6:30 pm
Sunday, May 12	 * St. John’s	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 12:00 pm
Tuesday, May 14	 Nebraska-Omaha	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 6:30 pm
Thursday, May 16	 * Villanova	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 6:30 pm
Friday, May 17	 * Villanova	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 6:30 pm
Saturday, May 18	 * Villanova (Senior Day)	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 12:00 pm
Thursday, May 23	 BIG EAST Championships (BEDN)	 Mason, Ohio	  TBA   
Friday, May 24	 BIG EAST Championships (BEDN)	 Mason, Ohio	  TBA   
Saturday, May 25	 BIG EAST Championships (BEDN)	 Mason, Ohio	  TBA   
Sundday, May 26	 BIG EAST Championships (BEDN)	 Mason, Ohio	  TBA   

May 31-June 3	 NCAA Regionals	 TBD	 TBA
June 7-10	 NCAA Super Regionals	 TBD	 TBA
June 15-26	 College World Series	 Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park Omaha) 	 TBA

* = BIG EAST Conference Game	 	 Home games indicated by BOLD
BEDN = BIG EAST Digital Network	 CBSSN = CBS Sports Network	 FS1 = Fox Sports 	
	
			   As of 10/31/18 (55 Games, 28 at Home)

Creighton University 2019 Baseball Schedule


